

Electrolysis Beauty Lounge 98 Broad Street Bloomfield, NJ 07003 phone: 973.747.2111 $www. Electrolysis Beauty Lounge.com \\ Electrolysis Beauty Lounge@gmail.com$

f 🖸 🗭 🏏 You Tube

Media Release Form {print & digital}

Client Number: electrolysis office use only

| Primary Information | Today's Date | : MM / DD / YYYY Da | ate of Birth: M | M / DD / YYYY |
|--|---|-------------------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Legal First Name: | Middle Initial: | Legal Last Name: | | |
| Preferred Name: Gender Identified as: | | | | |
| Street Address: | City: | Sta | ate: | Zipcode: |
| Phone: home /mobile () | Email: | | | |
| | | | | |
| Release Details | | | | |
| I, the undersigned, do hereby grant permission | to Electrolysis Beauty | Lounge, LLC. to post m | y and/or my | child's story, |
| photos, videos and/or other media formats, here | einafter referred to a | s "Materials," document | ed as my elect | trolysis hair |
| removal journey for Electrolysis Beauty Lounge's | | • / / • • | _ | |
| {@electrolysisbeautylounge}, Twitter account {@ElectrolysisBL}, Facebook account {@electrolysisbeautylounge}, Pinterest | | | | |
| account {electrolysisbeautylounge}, YouTube account {Electrolysis Beauty Lounge} and any other print or digital media | | | | |
| accounts used to represent, market and/or brand Electrolysis Beauty Lounge, LLC. | | | | |
| I hereby release you, your representative, employees, managers, members, officers, parent companies, subsidiaries, and | | | | |
| directors, from all claims and demands arising out of or in connection with any use of said "Materials", including, without | | | | |
| limitation, all claims for invasion of privacy, infringement of my right of publicity, defamation and any other personal and/or property rights. | | | | |
| | | | | |
| I acknowledge and agree that no sums whatsoever will be due to me as a result of the use and/or exploitation of the | | | | |
| "Materials" or any rights therein. | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Client Name: | Signature: | | Date: N | MM / DD / YYYY |
| | | | | |
| If under 18, parent/guardian must sign. | | | | |
| I acknowledge that my child is under 18 years old and lacks the legal capacity to enter into binding agreements. | | | | |
| Accordingly, I have read this Release and consent to my child's inclusion in the Materials, will not contest the rights granted | | | | |
| in this Release, and shall assist and support yhou in any and all legal proceeding for affirmation of this Agreement, should | | | | |
| you choose to have a court of law affirm this agreement. | | | | |
| Danas de Names | Davaret's Ciarrate was | | Data | |
| Parent's Name: | Parent's Signature: | | Date: | MM / DD / YYYY |
| Electrolysis Beauty Lounge | If you also wish to | be @tagged in social me | edia posts so t | he public knows |
| 98 Broad Street | who you are, please enter your handles below and then inital. | | | |
| | | | | |
| Bloomfield, NJ 07003 | INSTAGRAM | | | nitials |
| phone: 973.747.2111 | | | | |
| www.ElectrolysisBeautyLounge.com | | | | |
| f O P y You Time | FACEBOOK | | I | nitials |
| | | | | |
| | TWITTER | | | nitials |
| | | | | |